Ligurbike

Ligurbike - Gruppo Piloti

6 Turno Prove Libere

Race (6 Laps)

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

10/2/2016.17:40

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
6 1:11.542 -0.149 30.499 17.555 23.488
(137) Alberto TORCHIO
1 1:11.165 30.241 17.529 23.395 (134) Emanuel IVAGNES
2 1:10.944 -0.221 30.202 17.345 23397 1 1:12.545 31.136 17.643 23.766
3 1:11.029 +0.085 30.091 17.463 23475 2 1:12.109 -0.436 30.466 17.564 24.079
4 1:11.066 +0.037 30.232 17.505 23.329 3 1:11.960 -0.149 30.467 17.652 23.841
5 1:11.290 +0.224 30.404 17.428 23458 4 1:11.648 -0.312 30.451 17.529 23.668
6 1:10.844 -0.446 29.980 17.451 23413 5 1:11.975 +0.327 30.632 17.550 23.793
6 1:11.709 -0.266 30.406 17.534 23.769
(38) Giancarlo PAVESE
1 1:11.371 30.296 17.503 23.572 (26) Manuel MOZZACHIODI
2 1:10.949 -0.422 29.972 17.446 23531 1 1:12.527 30.965 17.742 23.820
3 1:10.949 29.986 17.316 23.647 2 1:12.474 -0.053 30.856 17.684 23.934
4 1:11.081 +0.132 30.013 17.403 23.665 3 1:12.497 +0.023 30.980 17.617 23.900
5 1:11.383 +0.302 30.103 17.493 23.787 4 1:12.363 -0.134 30.940 17.558 23.865
6 1:10.659 -0.724 29.881 17.267 23.511 5 1:12.253 -0.110 30.621 17.674 23.958
6 1:12.478 +0.225 30.842 17.629 24.007
(60) Enrico NOCIVELLI
1 1:11.456 30.562 17517 23.377 (24) Roberto POLANI
2 1:11.716 +0.260 30.412 17.781 23.523 1 1:12.949 31.112 18.110 23.727
3 1:11.308 -0.408 30.331 17.664 23313 2 1:11.994 -0.955 30.493 17.724 23.777
4 1:10.481 -0.827 30.026 17.232 23.223 3 1:12.612 +0.618 30.803 18.022 23.787
5 1:10.944 +0.463 30.303 17.351 23.290 4 1:12.057 -0.555 30.610 17.609 23.838
6 1:11.014 +0.070 30.237 17.501 23276 5 1:12.600 +0.543 30.642 17.845 24.113
6 1:12.776 +0.176 30.846 17.898 24.032
(21) Davide MORTALI
1 1:11.872 30.642 17.552 23.678 (188) Niccolo' PELLEGRINELLI
2 1:11.646 -0.226 30.494 17.578 23574 1 1:13.693 31.132 18.143 24.418
3 1:11.541 -0.105 30.497 17.487 23.557 2 1:13.057 -0.636 31.106 17.690 24.261
4 1:11.433 -0.108 30.766 17.344 23.323 3 1:12.885 -0.172 30.710 17.822 24.353
5 1:11.322 -0.111 30.396 17.373 23.553 4 1:12.895 +0.010 30.771 17913 24.211
6 1:11.225 -0.097 30.341 17.417 23467 5 1:13.428 +0.533 31.049 18.015 24.364
6 1:13.408 -0.020 31.205 18.080 24.123
(294) Lorenzo TARABELLA
1 1:11.497 30.549 17.533 23.415 (255) Marco TRAVUZZI
2 1:11.624 +0.127 30.586 17.631 23407 1 1:13.697 31.525 17911 24.261
3 1:11.086 -0.538 30.431 17.430 23.225 2 1:13.603 -0.094 31.077 18.154 24.372
4 1:11.797 +0.711 31.097 17.375 23325 3 1:13.106 -0.497 30.953 17.927 24.226
5 1:11.330 -0.467 30.434 17.495 23401 4 1:13.239 +0.133 31.272 17.687 24.280
6 1:11.716 +0.386 30.516 17.586 23614 5 1:13.051 -0.188 30.916 17.765 24.370
6 1:13.092 +0.041 30.913 17.642 24.537
(133) Fabrizio LUNARDINI
1 1:12.385 30.935 17.977 23.473 (144) Gianfranco SCALIA
2 1:11.281 -1.104 30.206 17.497 23.578 1 1:14.334 32.021 18.159 24.154
3 1:11.272 -0.009 30.501 17.568 23.203 2 1:13.529 -0.805 30.849 18.382 24.298
4 1:11.729 +0.457 30.680 17.571 23478 3 1:13.507 -0.022 31.105 18.100 24.302
5 1:11.691 -0.038 30.565 17.618 23.508 4 1:12.848 -0.659 30.848 18.016 23.984
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Ligurbike

Ligurbike - Gruppo Piloti

6 Turno Prove Libere

Race (6 Laps)

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

10/2/2016.17:40

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
5 1:13.452 +0.604 30.932 18.077 24443 4 1:15.366 +0.489 31.788 18.590 24.988
6 1:12.474 -0.978 30.628 17.727 24119 5 1:15.290 -0.076 31.972 18.440 24.878
6 1:15.636 +0.346 32.106 18.550 24.980
(120) Marco FERRARI
1 1:14.377 31.669 18.102 24.606 (135) Cristian TORRICELLI
2 1:13.315 -1.062 30.815 17.838 24662 1 1:15.281 31.970 18.527 24.784
3 1:14.451 +1.136 32.341 17.833 24.277 2 1:15.417 +0.136 32.047 18.658 24.712
4 1:13.385 -1.066 30.939 17.775 24.671 3 1:16.068 +0.651 32.259 19.054 24.755
5 1:13.181 -0.204 30.936 17.988 24,257 4 1:15.665 -0.403 32.298 18.579 24.788
6 1:13.345 +0.164 30.971 17.774 24.600 5 1:15.249 -0.416 32.212 18.426 24.611
6 1:15.276 +0.027 32.181 18.479 24.616
(69) Maurizio FIORENTINI
1 1:14.166 31.988 18.092 24.086 (46) Roberto DENTI
2 1:12,982 -1.184 30.966 17.971 24.045 1 1:15.811 31.792 18.934 25.085
3 1:13.663 +0.681 31.474 18.127 24.062 2 1:15.377 -0.434 31418 18.869 25.090
4 1:13.039 -0.624 31.182 17.892 23.965 3 1:15.757 +0.380 31.575 18.885 25.297
5 1:14.220 +1.181 31.420 18.097 24703 4 1:15.486 -0.271 31.331 19.069 25.086
6 1:15.176 +0.956 32.020 18.652 24504 5 1:15.416 -0.070 31.388 18.880 25.148
6 1:15.436 +0.020 31.243 18.921 25.272
(9) Luca QUEIROLO
1 1:13.186 31.182 17.761 24.243 (91) Luca ZURLA
2 1:13.932 +0.746 31.503 17.887 24542 1 1:15.499 31.975 18.263 25.261
3 1:14.508 +0.576 31.683 18.192 24633 2 1:15.155 -0.344 32.053 18.236 24.866
4 1:14.136 -0.372 31.546 18.063 24527 3 1:15.685 +0.530 31.911 18.234 25.540
5 1:13.869 -0.267 31.314 18.115 24440 4 1:15.785 +0.100 32.320 18.443 25.022
6 1:13.821 -0.048 31.443 17.940 24438 5 1:15.405 -0.380 32.098 18.306 25.001
6 1:15.767 +0.362 32.034 18.495 25.238
(18) Lorenzo IVALDI
1 1:14.099 31.344 18.292 24.463 (77) Gabriele GIORDANO
2 1:14.284 +0.185 31.496 18.014 24774 1 1:15.804 32.074 18.500 25.230
3 1:14.036 -0.248 31.482 18.047 24.507 2 1:15.385 -0.419 31.488 18.753 25.144
4 1:13.327 -0.709 30.970 17.911 24446 3 1:15.580 +0.195 31.672 18.618 25.290
5 1:14.412 +1.085 31.859 18.156 24397 4 1:15.844 +0.264 31.707 18.727 25410
6 1:14.161 -0.251 31.815 18.008 24.338 5 1:15.152 -0.692 31.432 18.617 25.103
6 1:15.577 +0.425 31.466 18.826 25.285
(121) Alessandro MOSCHETTI
1 1:14.078 31.464 18.171 24.443 (33) Alessandro CORALLO
2 1:14.084 +0.006 31.774 17.828 24482 1 1:15.859 32.192 18.694 24.973
3 1:12,525 -1.559 30.798 17.465 24.262 2 1:15.881 +0.022 32.244 18.670 24.967
4 1:13.632 +1.107 31.076 17.770 24786 3 1:15.493 -0.388 31.945 18.754 24.794
5 1:18.291 +4.659 35.583 17.992 24716 4 1:16.014 +0.521 32.040 18.703 25.271
6 1:13.227 -5.064 31.197 17.672 24358 5 1:15.961 -0.053 32.339 18.568 25.054
6 1:16.438 +0.477 32.495 18.754 25.189
(116) Mirco CIPOLLINI
1 1:15.206 32.144 18.574 24.488 (59) Mattia RONCHINI
2 1:15.409 +0.203 32.460 18.482 24.467 1 1:17.406 33.028 18.889 25.489
3 1:14.877 -0.532 31.808 18.124 24945 2 1:17.130 -0.276 32.814 18.668 25.648
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Ligurbike

Ligurbike - Gruppo Piloti

6 Turno Prove Libere

Race (6 Laps)

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

10/2/2016.17:40

Lap Lap Tm Gap Ss1 S2 S3 Lap
3 1:16.654 -0.476 32.648 18.848 25.158
4 1:16.268 -0.386 32.420 18.613 25.235
5 1:16.440 +0.172 32.853 18.475 25.112
6 1:16.251 -0.189 32.792 18.519 24.940
(119) Diego RIZZI
1 1:17.418 32.894 18.952 25.572
2 1:17.739 +0.321 32.956 19.038 25.745
3 1:17.495 -0.244 33.012 18.909 25.574
4 1:16.857 -0.638 32.326 18.833 25.698
5 1:16.535 -0.322 32,513 18.499 25.523
6 1:16.185 -0.350 32.205 18.710 25.270
(19) Michele GRECI
1 1:17.429 32.759 19.016 25.654
2 1:20.760 +3.331 36.232 18.963 25.565
3 1:16.516 -4.244 32451 18.682 25.383
4 1:17.510 +0.994 32.172 18.562 26.776
5 1:15.932 -1.578 31.988 18.856 25.088
6 1:15.859 -0.073 32.083 18.720 25.056
(64) Alessandro SANQUIRICO
1 3:22.124 32.534 19.638 25.867
2 1:16.142 -2:05.982 32.227 18.797 25.118
3 1:16.817 +0.675 32.051 18.887 25.879
4 1:17.193 +0.376 32.783 19.139 25.271
5 1:16.574 -0.619 32.114 18.962 25.498

Lap Tm

Gap

S1 S2
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